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Women / XP / XP s8 g1
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Almari Hennes486
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 9.475 9.2759.300 36.850
5 1 3T 2 1 

1 

Emily Inman492
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 8.850 9.4759.325 36.500
4 7T 2 1 2 

2 

Eva Bouchard453
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 9.000 9.2009.300 36.400
3 4 3T 3 3 

3 

Angela Lopez498
Lakewood Ranch

9.175 8.550 9.1259.450 36.300
1 11 1 4 4 

4 

Jaden Miller327
Temple Terrace

9.075 8.800 9.0258.850 35.750
2 10 7T 6 5 

5 

Ramey Hanback485
Lakewood Ranch

8.600 8.850 9.1009.025 35.575
9 7T 5 5 6 

6 

Lilly Hodges690
Spivey's

8.750 8.900 8.9508.800 35.400
6 5 9 7T 7 

7 

Karina Lee497
Lakewood Ranch

8.700 9.325 8.6008.750 35.375
7 2 10 11 8 

8 

Madeline McBride325
Temple Terrace

8.575 8.825 8.9508.850 35.200
10 9 7T 7T 9 

9 

Bradie Hinson302
LaFleur's Tampa

8.675 8.425 8.9008.875 34.875
8 12 6 9 10 

10 

Callie Gray688
Spivey's

8.325 8.875 8.8508.100 34.150
11 6 11 10 11 

11 

Kaylee Mascherino397
LaFleur's Largo

0.000 9.025 8.5008.025 25.550
12 3 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP s8 g2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Devon Swartz229
LaFleur's Largo

9.425 8.300 9.5009.275 36.500
1T 7 1 2T 1 

1 

Jordan Keener210
LaFleur's Largo

9.025 9.400 9.4258.175 36.025
6T 1 8 4 2 

2 

Salline Romero311
LaFleur's Tampa

9.025 8.800 9.1008.875 35.800
6T 2 2 7 3 

3 

Isabel McCallus270
Premier - FL

9.200 8.750 9.2508.150 35.350
3 3 9 6 4 

4 

Lilly Mehmet637
Golden City

9.425 8.150 9.5008.225 35.300
1T 8 7 2T 5 

5 

Rose Lamvermeyer624
Golden City

9.175 8.050 9.5508.325 35.100
4 9T 6 1 6 

6 

Hannah Riley399
LaFleur's Largo

8.575 8.550 9.2758.600 35.000
10 4 4 5 7 

7 

Natalie Wilson551
Top Contenders

9.075 8.350 8.9008.525 34.850
5 6 5 9 8 

8 

Tessa Labrasciano623
Golden City

8.750 8.050 8.7508.625 34.175
9 9T 3 10 9 

9 

Destiny Nieves277
Premier - FL

8.825 8.500 9.0007.800 34.125
8 5 10 8 10 

10 

Micaela Miller638
Golden City

0.000 8.000 0.0000.000 8.000
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP s8 g3
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Ritter400
LaFleur's Largo

9.175 9.450 9.4759.225 37.325
4 2 1 4 1 

1 

Taylor Galloway206
LaFleur's Largo

9.450 9.275 9.5008.825 37.050
1 3 3 3 2 

2 

Karlie Adams394
LaFleur's Largo

9.275 9.125 9.5258.800 36.725
2 5 4 1T 3 

3 

Olivia Rudd223
LaFleur's Largo

8.825 9.500 9.5258.275 36.125
7 1 7 1T 4 

4 

Bailey Lewallen211
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 9.225 9.0009.100 36.075
8 4 2 7 5 

5 

Shiloh King693
Spivey's

9.200 9.025 8.5508.575 35.350
3 6 5 11 6 

6 

Hayden Hillgruber612
Golden City

8.550 8.700 8.8508.525 34.625
9 8 6 8 7 

7 

Camille Diaz-Orangel585
Golden City

9.050 8.350 8.7508.200 34.350
5 9 8 10 8 

8 

Karlee DeFreitas584
Golden City

8.525 8.100 9.0508.175 33.850
10 10 9 6 9 

9 

Meridith Smith669
Golden City

8.900 0.000 9.1507.400 25.450
6 11 10 5 10 

10 

Sabrina Sukie228
LaFleur's Largo

0.000 8.800 8.8000.000 17.600
11 7 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Largo L 112.650 28.150 28.350 27.600 28.550
11 1 1

2 Golden City L 106.525 27.650 25.200 25.475 28.200
22 2 2
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch S 110.750 26.925 27.800 28.075 27.950
11 1 1

2 Spivey's S 104.900 26.275 26.800 25.475 26.350
22 2 2
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